GIBSON DUNN

Debra Wong Yang Named a Crisis Leadership Trailblazer

Accolades | September 2, 2021

The National Law Journal

The National Law Journal named Los Angeles partner Debra Wong Yang a <u>Crisis</u> <u>Leadership Trailblazer</u> for her decades of work in crisis matters and for co-founding The Alliance for Asian American Justice this year. The report was published on September 1, 2021.

Debra Wong Yang is Co-Chair of the Crisis Management Practice Group. Drawing on her depth of experience and record of success, Debra focuses part of her practice on strategic counseling. She leads critical representations, both high profile and highly confidential, involving a wide variety of industries, economic sectors, regulatory bodies, law enforcement agencies, global jurisdictions and all types of proceedings.

Related Capabilities

Crisis Management

Related People

Debra Wong Yang